## P19000023130

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	<del>f)</del>
•	,	•
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	2)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
· -		

Office Use Only



100325875851

U3/11/19==01031==010 \*\*/U.UU

SECRE LANCE STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	LIAN GRACEJAMISON KA.			
	(PROPOSED CORI	PORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an	original and one (1) copy of the	he articles of incorporation an	d a check for:	
₩ \$70.0 Filing F	00 □ \$78.75 cc Filing Fec & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status	
FROM	JILLIAN G JAMISON			
		Name (Printed or typed)		
	14795 CARAVAN AVE			
	Address			
	ODESSA, FL33556			
	727-804-7622			
	Dayt	ime Telephone number		
	JILLIANJAMISON.REALTOR@	GMAIL.COM		
	E-mail address: (to b	e used for future annual report	notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Name and Title:   Name and T	ARTICLE II PRING	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	Mail	ing address, if different is:
### PURIFOSE REALTOR BUSINESS  REALTOR BUSINESS	4795 CARAVAN AVI			
RTICLE IV SHARES he number of shares of stock is:  RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS ANDIOR DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:	DESSA, FL, 33556			
RTICLE IV SHARES 1 the number of shares of stock is:  RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS ANDIOR DIRECTORS JILLIAN JAMISON, PRESIDENT Name and Title:  Address ODESSA, FL., 33556  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:	RTICLE III PURPE The purpose for which t	PSE REALTOR he corporation is organized is:	BUSINESS	
RTICLE IV SHARES 1 the number of shares of stock is:  RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS ANDIOR DIRECTORS JILLIAN JAMISON, PRESIDENT Name and Title:  Address ODESSA, FL., 33556  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:				2019 FE
THE number of shares of stock is:    ARTICLE V		<del></del>		The second second
Name and Title:	he number of shares of	stock is:	<del></del>	AM 10: 17 ASSEE, FL
Address       Address:         ODESSA, FL, 33556       Address:         Name and Title:       Name and Title:         Address:       Address:         Name and Title:       Name and Title:		JILLIAN JAMISON, PRESIDENT	Name and Title:	• •
Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:		14795 CARAVAN AVE		
Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:		ODESSA, FL, 33556	_	
Name and Title: Name and Title:	Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Name and Title:	Address			
				=-
Address Address:	Name and Title	:	Name and Title:	
	Address		Address:	

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addre	ss	Address:	
			<del></del>
	REGISTERED AGENT		
Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce JILLIAN JAMISON	eptable) of the registered agent is:	
Address:	14795 CARAVAN AVE	ALL CRE	# T
	ODESSA, FL, 33556	A H	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	SSEE, F	7019 HAR 11 AH 10: 17
The name and	address of the Incorporator is:		<u>.</u>
Name:	JILLIAN JAMISON	τ,	,
Address:	14795 CARAVAN AVE		
	ODESSA, FL, 33556	<del></del>	
Effective date,	EFFECTIVE DATE:  if other than the date of filing:  date is listed, the date must be specific a	. (OPTIONAL) nd cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after	- the
	te inserted in this block does not meet the a effective date on the Department of State's	pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be records.	: listed as
		of process for the above stated corporation at the place de ent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	signated in
Cillian	Required Signature/Registered A	3/7/19	
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated he	Spent Date over the state of the second subsequence of the second subsequence of the second s	mitted in a
Dellin C	Jan	3/7/19	
Req	uned Signature/Incorporator	Date	